
New Residential Permits
New Residential Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

PERMIT
NUMBER

PROJECT
ADDRESS CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

PROJECT
FEES PAID

PROJECT
SQUARE

FEET

 

22-
002381

243
Marco
Polo Ln.

Chad Shimaitis (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy (Electrical Contractor),
Nathan Arnold (Plumbing Contractor)

02/07/2023
at 4:33 PM

$ 8,931.50

22-
002473

112
Sunny
Side Ln.

Bodine Scott (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), Donald
Murphy (Electrical Contractor)

02/22/2023
at 8:32 AM

$ 4,932.26

22-
002672

108
South
Shore

Chad Roulston (Mechanical Contractor), James Boone (Electrical Contractor), Jeff Gerlach (General Contractor), Mike
Payton (Plumbing Contractor)

02/17/2023
at 8:30 AM

$ 7,720.28

22-
002681

221 Port
Lavaca

ABRAHAM CARDENAS (Plumbing Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), James Boone (Electrical
Contractor), Nick Lorette (General Contractor)

02/14/2023
at 8:43 AM

$ 5,032.32

23-
000104

700
Silverleaf
St.

Gregg Turricchi (General Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Nathan Arnold (Plumbing Contractor), Sam Scott,
Jr. (Mechanical Contractor)

02/24/2023
at 10:16

AM

$ 10,013.78

23-
000129

710
Coastline

City of Port Aransas Administration (Mechanical Contractor), City of Port Aransas Administration (Plumbing Contractor),
James Boone (Electrical Contractor), Jeff Gerlach (General Contractor)

02/17/2023
at 8:35 AM

$ 7,590.50

23-
000134

115
Triton Ln.

Chris Conner (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Megan
GARRETT (Plumbing Contractor)

02/14/2023
at 2:21 PM

$ 9,003.14

23-
000137

160
Coastline

Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Megan GARRETT (Plumbing Contractor), Tim
Waggoner (General Contractor)

02/03/2023
at 11:54

AM

$ 8,921.18

23-
000183

4903
Hwy 361
, 17

ABRAHAM CARDENAS (Plumbing Contractor), David Klapuch (Electrical Contractor), Eric Gonzalez (Mechanical
Contractor), Richard Kay (General Contractor)

02/16/2023
at 11:39

AM

$ 6,187.40

New Residential Permits 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

March 23, 2023 at 9:12 AM Generated by Karrah Bass   Page: 1/2



23-
000212

108 Less
Traveled

Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Mike Payton (Plumbing Contractor), Tim
Waggoner (General Contractor)

02/17/2023
at 10:58

AM

$ 10,815.08

23-
000324

503 Ave
H

City of Port Aransas Administration (Electrical Contractor), City of Port Aransas Administration (General Contractor), City of
Port Aransas Administration (Plumbing Contractor), David King (General Contractor), Juan Leyva (Mechanical Contractor)

02/16/2023
at 3:43 PM

$ 15.00 0

 

AVERAGE

$ 7,196.59

TOTAL

11 $ 79,162.44

PERMIT
NUMBER

PROJECT
ADDRESS CREDENTIAL CONTACTS

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

PROJECT
FEES PAID

PROJECT
SQUARE

FEET

 

New Residential Permits 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

March 23, 2023 at 9:12 AM Generated by Karrah Bass   Page: 2/2


