New Residential Permits 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023



## **New Residential Permits**

New Residential Permits

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

ERMIT UMBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
22- 002381	243 Marco Polo Ln.	Chad Shimaitis (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy (Electrical Contractor), Nathan Arnold (Plumbing Contractor)	02/07/2023 at 4:33 PM	\$ 8,931.50	
22- 002473	112 Sunny Side Ln.	Bodine Scott (Plumbing Contractor), Chad Shimaitis (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), Donald Murphy (Electrical Contractor)	02/22/2023 at 8:32 AM	\$ 4,932.26	
22- 002672	108 South Shore	Chad Roulston (Mechanical Contractor), James Boone (Electrical Contractor), Jeff Gerlach (General Contractor), Mike Payton (Plumbing Contractor)	02/17/2023 at 8:30 AM	\$ 7,720.28	
22- 002681	221 Port Lavaca	ABRAHAM CARDENAS (Plumbing Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), James Boone (Electrical Contractor), Nick Lorette (General Contractor)	02/14/2023 at 8:43 AM	\$ 5,032.32	
23- 000104	700 Silverleaf St.	Gregg Turricchi (General Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Nathan Arnold (Plumbing Contractor), Sam Scott, Jr. (Mechanical Contractor)	02/24/2023 at 10:16 AM	\$ 10,013.78	
23- 000129	710 Coastline	City of Port Aransas Administration (Mechanical Contractor), City of Port Aransas Administration (Plumbing Contractor), James Boone (Electrical Contractor), Jeff Gerlach (General Contractor)	02/17/2023 at 8:35 AM	\$ 7,590.50	
23- 000134	115 Triton Ln.	Chris Conner (General Contractor), Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Megan GARRETT (Plumbing Contractor)	02/14/2023 at 2:21 PM	\$ 9,003.14	
23- 000137	160 Coastline	Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Megan GARRETT (Plumbing Contractor), Tim Waggoner (General Contractor)	02/03/2023 at 11:54 AM	\$ 8,921.18	
23- 000183	4903 Hwy 361 , 17	ABRAHAM CARDENAS (Plumbing Contractor), David Klapuch (Electrical Contractor), Eric Gonzalez (Mechanical Contractor), Richard Kay (General Contractor)	02/16/2023 at 11:39 AM	\$ 6,187.40	

March 23, 2023 at 9:12 AM

Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 1/2

New Residential Permits 02/01/2023 - 02/28/2023

	RMIT MBER	PROJECT ADDRESS	CREDENTIAL CONTACTS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT FEES PAID	PROJECT SQUARE FEET
	23- 000212	108 Less Traveled	Chris Mundahl (Mechanical Contractor), John Grimm (Electrical Contractor), Mike Payton (Plumbing Contractor), Tim Waggoner (General Contractor)	02/17/2023 at 10:58 AM	\$ 10,815.08	
	23- 000324	503 Ave H	City of Port Aransas Administration (Electrical Contractor), City of Port Aransas Administration (General Contractor), City of Port Aransas Administration (Plumbing Contractor), David King (General Contractor), Juan Leyva (Mechanical Contractor)	02/16/2023 at 3:43 PM	\$ 15.00	0
A	VERAGE				\$ 7,196.59	
Т	OTAL			11	\$ 79,162.44	

March 23, 2023 at 9:12 AM

Generated by Karrah Bass Page: 2/2